		C
Media	* SUNDARY CC 4/111800 2257 /	CZhbby LKK
" INS. CASE OWNE		2.1.2.1
	ty win Assignment	1 2/18
Surveyor:	DOI: 7 7 18	- Date / Time : Registered in Merimen:
Pre-assign / CC	D7 PWF	Registered in Merimen 5/2/18
Fre-assign / CC	SHO 3323H	HCT 18020011
Insured Vehicle	No. : Claim No.	A Comment of the Comm
Name of Insured	Policy No.	m10 NW015
Insured Tel No.	HP: / / Make/Mod	
Excess Sec II :S	D.O.A: 01 by 18 Place of Acc	cident: WAVENDER ST LEOUS FOLK
Is driver the own	The state of the s	Winterstall
If NO. Driver V		PORT YES / NO : TP GIA REPORT YES NO
Driver Te	I No.: (V/L YE)(/NO) Insured Linb	
	0	and a second
SHC 678	3M	
INSRS:	INSRS: INSRS:	INSRS:
	with Sinsrs: WSP: WSP: WSP:	WSP:
Tel: Liability:	Tel: Liability: Liability:	Tel: Liability:
RMKS:	RMKS: RMKS:	RMKS:
Date/Time		
1.1.1.10	ARTHUR STRAINS OF CHILDSON, NO.	STAGE DATE/PIC
4/2/18		Non-Reporting ltr (1st):
Vic		Non-Reporting Itr (2nd): Non-Reporting Itr (Final):
10 VS	- MINKERED.	Notification ltr (if non-pickup):
06/02/18	MIRE REGILEMEND OID BREAK ENDERD IN.	Call Ot: J VIC
	ABOUT WANTELL WHORKER TO III.	After call lir to Ol: Documentation Check List: Handler Typist
120/2/18	IT LOD IN BY FUMIL	Notification for (if non-pickup)
	- TANA WARDEL AGE MYMOKER KABBOAHT	After call lir to Ol:
ant at	- DEAOLDE DONE	Authorisation To Act
28/02/18	- STATE WANDERS APPROVAL TO III	Release Voucher
all aplio	HERRID OF OFFERE TO 1-06	Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice:
elleolso	TO ACCEPTED OFFEIL.	Towing Invoice
08/02/18	- MECIEURD ONG. DOGS. ALL IN ORDERL.	LTA/GIA:
	to close.	Medical Bill:
		PIR:
		Mandate/Reject Instruction:
	2018	LOD Payment Breakdown Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVIC	E Dute/Time: Sent By:	Post-Repair Photos:
		Others:
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Confirm by:
Repair Cost: U9	Date/Time: 02/05/18 Confirm with	Email Cull
FINAL SETTLEMENT	The Assessed BOLA S/N No.: 27	Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:
Repair Cost: (W)	55 2,421.50	COMO KAHAL PANDRIO - (b.)
Loss of Rental (LOR):	55 506.04 (6 days) X 4 84.34	CORPY MEMSZ
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS 240-00s 40 x 6 days)	X m V
Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU onl	SS — (S x days) y LOR+LOU LOR+LOI [Tick only one]	
GIA/LTA Search	SS — TOR+IOU TOR+IOU TREADILY ONLY	3 5
Medical:	ss —	1) Claim status: Nemal/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	SS — (e.g. Tow/ Independent)	2) Report Format:
Legal Cost Total:	SS 5, 764.54 Global Sum SS: 5, 7560.00	3) Survey fee: \$250.00
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Email Cult
Payee 1:		OCUL OFFICES ACE PLD
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS - Name 2: -	
Harris Tr. (Start - 17 A) A	SS - Name 1	

0	: Final Report	Res	urvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee	
Cats/Time: File Ration 1c7	_			1200000	
2		Add Fee:	Site Insp. 15]_[+41_8	
			Interview 18	2001	
Report Format			Tech Inis 5	3195	
Lump Sum / I.B.I. (\$			Weekend 5		
F				2-2	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Intern	nationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
IND	IA INTERNATIONA	AL INSURANCE PL	Ref : CC3/III180022	37/K1hb3
	CECIL STREET -02 IOB BUILDING	SINGAPORE 049711	Date: 05-02-2018 Code: III2	
1.		Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SHD 3323H	Veh. Inspected	SHC 6787M
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	05/02/2018
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer		Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Descr	iption of Damages	
5.		Gen	eral Information	
-	Accident Date	01/02/2018	Inspection Date	02/02/2018
	Survey held at	PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SI		<u>४० व्यक्तियम् । स्थापनार्थ</u> ात् र
	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENU	JE 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 486	3443
5a.			Remarks	
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"		

23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 486443

TEL: 65446676 / 65446689 FAX: 62141511 CO. REG:200707743D GST REG:200707743D

1-Feb-18

ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR KIA OPTIMA REGN NO: SHC 6787 M

LOTHINA	E KEPAIK BILL FOR KIA OF I	MA REGN NO. SHC 0/0/ M		
1 pc	Rear bumper — AM		5	696.00
1 pc	Rear bumper lower cover	about	S	206.00
2 pcs	Rear bumper side bracket ols &	n/s @ \$29.00 X	S	58.00
1 pc	Rear bumper inner sponge $ {\cal V} $	do	S	114.00
1 pc	Rear bumper reinforcement $ {m u} $	12.	5	607.00
2 pcs	Rear bumper stay o/s & n/s @ S	53.00	\$	106.00
2 pcs	Rear bumper reinforcement low	er bracket @ \$18.00	5	36 00
2 pcs	Rear bumper reinforcement upp	er bracket @ \$18.00	5	36.00
pcs.	Rear bumper reflector n/s & o/	\$ ⊕ \$46.00 🗴 🗸	5	92.00
pc.	Bootlid emblem X *7		5	27.00
tpc	Bootlid CRDi		3	29.00
pc	Bootlid rubber weatherstrip >	gu	\$	96.00
			5	2.103.00
		Less 10%	S	210.30
S/NETT		Lick duty of multiparts hence notify the Recourse of the Colowing • To hence of the other spray parting	\$	1,892.70
set	Rear bumper clips	To the control of processing the day The control of the control of the day	S	48 00
set	Reverse sensor _ JU	* Provided States of the American States	5	280,08- 2+0
set	Bootlid stickers	* Secretarion of the second of	\$	100.00
	Sundry A	Acknowledged by Napalasa Sportner	5	5005 20
	To dismantle / replace/test rever and reset to the same		5	120-00 2-
	To dismantle / refit the inner gan trims, cushion seat, carpet, etc to To labour charge for dismantle a damaged parts, Including knock- reshape and adjust of the bootlice	o facilitate repairs and renew the accident -out, straighten, repair	\$	18000 +
	panel	A	\$	850-00
	To putty and spray painting on re lower garnish, end panel	ear bumper, bdôtlid, bootlid	S	850-00 5 %
	To apply rustproofing on the rep-	aired and replaced panels	\$ 5	150-00 + *
	ALL THE REPAIR COSTS ARE	E SUBJECTED TO GST Kal	17	Ty
	THE ABOVE ESTIMATED COST OF ANY UNFORESEEN DAMAGES.	3	000	8 1000 600
	while 4/5\$285/34	A.	ffe 1	lyapie

23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 486443

TEL: 65446676 / 65446689 FAX: 62141511 CO. REG:200707743D GST REG:200707743D

1-Feb-18

ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR KIA OPTIMA REGN NO: SHC 6787 M

1 pc	Rear bumper		\$	696.00
1 pc	Rear bumper lower cover /		\$	206.00
2 pcs	Rear bumper side bracket o/s &	& n/s @ \$29.00 ×	\$	58.00
1 pc	Rear bumper inner sponge .*		\$	114.00
1 pc	Rear bumper reinforcement ?		S	607.00
2 pcs	Rear bumper stay o/s & n/s @	\$53.00 -	s	106.00
2 pcs	Rear bumper reinforcement lov	ver bracket @ \$18.00	5	36.00
2 pcs	Rear bumper reinforcement up	per bracket @ \$18.00 3	\$	36.00
2 pcs	Rear bumper reflector n/s & o	/s @ \$46.00 ≿	\$	92.00
1 pc	Bootlid emblem X		S	27.00
1pc	Bootlid CRDi		\$	29.00
1 pc	Bootlid rubber weatherstrip	c	\$	96.00
			\$	2,103.00
		Less 10%	\$	210.30
		LKX Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:	\$	1,892.70
S/NETT		 To returney before/after spray painting 		
1 set	Rear bumper clips /	To display damaged part(s) during resurvey Parts prices are subject to confirmation	\$	48.00
1 set	Reverse sensor	. Third party survey is on a "Willhout Projudice" basis.	\$	289.08- 200
1 set	Bootlid stickers	No (legal monthstonis) is allowed Supplementary items (must be resurveyed and	S	100.00
1 000		is sucject to mail approval from Insurance Company	*	
	Sundry	Ablinowledged by Repairer Signature:	\$	50.00 20
	To dismantle / replace/test reve			50.00 20 120.00 20
	and reset to the same		\$	120.00 20
	To dismantle / refit the inner ga			- 1
	trims, cushion seat, carpet, etc To labour charge for dismantle		\$	180.00
	damaged parts. Including knoc			200
	reshape and adjust of the bootl	[2012] [2012] [2012] [2012] [2012] [2012] [2012] [2012] [2012] [2012] [2012] [2012] [2012] [2012] [2012] [2012]		500
	panel	4	\$	850.00
	To putty and spray painting on lower garnish, end panel	rear bumper, bootlid, bootlid	\$	850 AT T
			*	09000 5 %
	To apply rustproofing on the re-	paired and replaced panels.	\$	150.00
		Vla	\$	4,520.70
	(ALL THE REPAIR COSTS AF	RE SUBJECTED TO GST)	. 6	19
	THE ABOVE ESTIMATED COST	OF REPAIR DO NOT INCLUDE	44	8/000 400
	ANY UNFORESEEN DAMAGES.	3	Vag)	
		4	15	animal.
		AT	je i	Mar 1

Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Gary Shi <gary.shi@premiertaxi.com>

Sent:

Friday, 2 March, 2018 1:40 PM

To:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Cc:

AccReport; Admin A; Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: LOD / Accident involving SHC6787M & SHD3323H on 01.02.18 (III case) LKK REF

CC3/III18002237/K1hb3

Attachments:

SHC6787M - DV.pdf

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Vic,

On a without prejudice basis and without admission of liability whatsoever on our client's part and driver of SHC6787M, our client agreed to direct settle the above claims at \$3360.00

We enclosed hereby Discharge voucher & ATA for your kind attention. Original copies will pass to Mr Kalvin

Kindly let us have your settlement sum of \$\$3360.00 in our favour – Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd within 14days from the date hereof.

Please be informed that this settlement excludes any bodily injuries arising out of the above said accident and pertains to property damage only.

Regards

Gary Shi Senior Executive, Claims Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd

Address: 23 Changi South Ave 2, #01-02 Singapore 486443 Tel: 6214 8880 Ext 069 | DID: 6544 6671 | Fax: 6214 1511

Visit us at: www.premiertaxi.com.sg

Confidentiality Notice | This e-mail message, including any attachments, is for the sole use of the intended recipient(s) and may contain confidential or proprietary information. Any unauthorized review, use, disclosure or distribution is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, immediately contact the sender by reply e-mail and destroy all copies of the original message.

A Please Consider Your Environmental Responsibility Before Printing This E-mail. SAVE OUR TREES and REDUCE POLLUTION

From: Vic (LKKAuto) [mailto:vicalpeh@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, 1 March, 2018 3:48 PM

To: Gary Shi

Cc: AccReport; Admin A; Asher Sng (LKKAuto); Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: LOD / Accident involving SHC6787M & SHD3323H on 01.02.18 (III case) LKK REF CC3/III18002237/K1hb3

Without Prejudice

Dear Gary,

We refer to further to our below email.

Purely for an amicable settlement on a without prejudice basis and without admission of any liability to our Insured's part, we have our principal's mandate and we propose a global sum of \$3,360.00 (all in) to settle your client's claim.

If agreeable, kindly chop and sign the enclosed **DV** and **ATA** then forward back to us the original signed copy together with the LOD and supporting documents for payment processing.

Thank you.

"Please note that our above offer and any settlement arising from the above offer are made on a without prejudice basis, and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part or on the part of our Insured Driver. Terms of such settlement should also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of the accident. Our offer made in respect of this present matter is made solely to resolve this matter only. No reference shall be made to this offer or any settlement arising from this offer in any other related matters.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary.

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 13 February, 2018 10:41 AM

To: Gary Shi

Cc: AccReport; Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto); Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: LOD / Accident involving SHC6787M & SHD3323H on 01.02.18 (III case) LKK REF CC3/III18002237/K1hb3

Without Prejudice

Dear Gary,

We refer to your below email and the contents were noted.

We will get back to you for an update/offer in due course.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LIKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary.

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: Gary Shi [mailto:gary.shi@premiertaxi.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 13 February, 2018 10:35 AM To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto); Vic (LKKAuto)

Cc: AccReport; CS A Team

Subject: LOD / Accident involving SHC6787M & SHD3323H on 01.02.18 (III case)

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Asher & Vic.

Your Ref: SHD3323H Our Ref: SHC6787M/GS Date of accident: 01/02/2018

We refer to the above mentioned accident.

Hereby we would like to append our losses from India International Insurance Pte Ltd, as insurers of vehicle number SHD3323H which their insured driver's negligence driving in the above accident.

Enclosed herewith our letter of demand and supporting documents for your kind perusal.

Kindly look into the matter and let us have your favourable reply as soon as possible.

To expedite this claim settlement, please reply to us by email.

Regards

Gary Shi Senior Executive, Claims Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd

Address: 23 Changi South Ave 2, #01-02 Singapore 486443 Tel: 6214 8880 Ext 069 | DID: 6544 6671 | Fax: 6214 1511

Visit us at: www.premiertaxi.com.sg

Confidentiality Notice | This e-mail message, including any attachments, is for the sole use of the intended recipient(s) and may contain confidential or proprietary information. Any unauthorized review, use, disclosure or distribution is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, immediately contact the sender by reply e-mail and destroy all copies of the original message.

A Please Consider Your Environmental Responsibility Before Printing This E-mail. SAVE OUR TREES and REDUCE POLLUTION



23 CHANGI SOUTH AVE 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 486443 TEL:65446671 FAX:62141511 CO. REG:200707743D GST REG:200707743D

Our Ref: SHC6787M/GS

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

13th February 2018

(By Email Only)

Attn: The Motor Claims Department
India International Insurance Pte Ltd
64 Cecil Street #04/#05
IOB Building
Singapore 049711

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC6787M & SHD3323H ALONG LAVENDER STREET – BALESTIER ROAD ON 01.02.18

We have been authorized by Premier Taxis Pte Ltd, the owner of Taxi vehicle number: SHC6787M, to claim against the party/parties responsible for the damages arising from the above-mentioned accident.

Our records show that you are the insurers of vehicle number: SHD3323H at the material time of the accident with the driver of our client's vehicle, Mr Tan Thye Peng

As a result of the accident caused by your Insured Driver's negligent driving and/or management of your insured's Vehicle Number: SHD3323H, our client's vehicle was damaged and we have been put to loss and damage as follows:

(1) Cost of repair	\$	2621.50 (Incl. GST)
(2) Loss of Rental - 7Days @\$84.34per day	\$	590.38
(3) Loss of Income - 7Days @\$100.00per day	\$	700.00
	S	3911.88

A copy of each of the following supporting documents is enclosed:

- (1) Final Repair Bill, GIA report & sketch plan of SHC6787M
- (2) Driver's I/C and Driving Licence
- (3) Vehicle Registration card, Certificate of Insurance
- (4) Check In/Out Voucher

23 CHANGI SOUTH AVE 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 486443 TEL:65446671 FAX:62141511 CO. REG:200707743D GST REG:200707743D

Our Ref: SHC6787M/GS

We would appreciate if you could look into the subject matter and let us have your favorable offer within 14 days. If you are agreeable to the settlement of the above said claims, please forward us your discharge voucher as for our client's signature and payment made to "Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd".

Please note that if we do not hear from you within the stipulated 14 days, we will have no alternative but to appoint our solicitor to act on our behalf to commence proceedings against you without further notice to you.

Yours faithfully,

Claims Department - Gary Shi

Email: gary.shi@premiertaxi.com

NB: We encourage all parties to liaise with us via email to expedite all matters

PS: Please quote our reference no when replying

c.c. Client - Premier Taxis Pte Ltd

AUTHORISATION TO ACT

I/We, PREMIER TAXIS PTE LTD ("the third party claimant") of 23 CHANGI SOUTH

AVENUE 2 #03-02 SINGAPORE 486443 (address), owner of SHC 6787M (vehicle no.)

hereby authorize PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD ("the workshop") to

act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim")

for my vehicle no. SHC 6787M that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred

on 01/02/2018 (date) along LAVENDER STREET (location) involving vehicle no/s SHD

3323H ("the accident").

I/We further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of "the workshop".

I/We further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.

Dated this ______ (day) of ______ (month) 2018 (year)

Signed by "the third party claimant" (with chop if applicable) Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)



INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Co. Reg. No. 198703792k | GST. Reg. No. M2-0078806-X 64 | Cecil Street | #04 | #05 | #06-02 | 10B Hullding | Singapore 049713

Office (65) 63476100 Email insure@ill.com.ng Fax (65) 62244174 Website www.ili.com.sg

bodily injuries arising out of the above said accident and EXPRESS SETTLEMENT to property damage only

DISCHARGE VOUCHER
III-Direct Settlement (PODS)

India Ref: MCT18020011 Claimant Ref: SHC6787M/GS

	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name
use/rental) SS (search fee) vehicle noSHC 6787Mhat	360.00 (Global Sum - all in) (loss of
(Search lee), Vehicle Hobito Of Official	was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred
on 01/02/2018 (date) at LAVENDER STREET	(location) involving vehicle noSHD 3323Hinsured
vehicle). This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on <u>02/02/2018</u>	_(date) at "the workshop".
We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner	PREMIER TAXIS PTE LTD ("the third party
claimant") of vehicle noSHC 6787Mb make the claim as set out in	- N (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)
he matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/l deem fit. We/l	The state of the s
party claimant".	
Ne/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify India International Insi	urance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that
hey will or have already incurred in the event that "the third pa	[HENDER MANAGED TO SECOND ON THE PROPERTY OF T
urther claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffer	[18] [N. 18] [N. 18] [N. 18] [N. 18] [M. 18] [N. 18] [N. 18] [M. 18] [
of use pursuant to the damage to SHC 6787M vehicle no.) as a re	
Ne/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and fir	nal settlement of all claims of "the third party claimant"
oursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached	
pasis	- 31 a miles proposed and miles semisately of leading
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and t	the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any
lispute arising out of the same.	
Ne/I authorize you to pay the total amount of S\$ 3,360.00 to	PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD
01 6	
2 01-6	
Dated this 2 day of March 20 18	
Dated this 2 day of March 20 18	WITNESS:
LAIMANT: STELLO	WITNESS: Signature:
LAIMANT: Signed by The workshop" (with chop)	hu hu
Called this 2 day of March 20 18 CLAIMANT: Clignature: Claime: Claime:	Signature:
CLAIMANT: Signature: Signed by The Workshop" (with chop) TRIC: SS C(868)-1	Signature: Signed by appointed Surveyor
SLAIMANT: Signature: Signed by The workshop" (with chop) Trang Shi RIC: SS 6 (868H)	Signature: Signed by appointed Surveyor Name: LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTI
LAIMANT: ignature: Signed by The workshop" (with chop) Tanu Shi RIC: SS C(868H)	Signature: Signed by appointed Surveyor Name: LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTI NRIC: 199607198R
CLAIMANT: Signature: Signed by The Workshop" (with chop) Trang Shi SRIC: SS 6 (868)-1	Signature: Signed by appointed Surveyor Name: LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTI NRIC: 199607198R Address: 51 UBI AVENUE 1 #01-25



OFFICE: 23 Changi South Avenue 2 #01-02 S(486443) TEL: 65436676 / 65436689 FAX: 62141511 CO. REG NO: 200707743D GST. REG. NO: 200707743D

TAX INVOICE

DATE

13-Feb-2018

PAGE

1 OF 1

PREMIER TAXIS PTE LTD 23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #03-02 SINGAPORE 486443

TEM	Description	TY	U.PRICE	A	MOUNT
^	FINAL REPAIR BILL FOR KIA OPTIMA REGN NO: SHC 6787 M			\$	2,450.00
	TOTAL LUMP SUM REPAIR COSTS AS RECOMMEND	DED B	Y SURVEYOR GST @ 7% GRAND TOTAL		2,450.00 171.50 2,621.50

for Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd

(ALL THE REPAIR COSTS ARE SUBJECTED TO GST)



08 February 2018

To Whom It May Concern

Dear Sir/Madam

CERTIFICATION LETTER

This letter serves to inform that Muhammad Masrin Bin Maon of NRIC Number S7615096F was a registered driver of SHC6787M. Muhammad Masrin Bin Maon was paying daily rental rate of \$84.34 (Inclusive of GST).

Should you require further information, please contact us at 6214 8880.

Thank you.

Yours sincerely

Chin Bee Lian (Ms)

Assistant Vice President

Taxis Administration

Prepared By: SY

PREMIER TAXIS PTE LTD
23 Chingi South Avenue 2
803-02
Singapore 486443
Telephone +65 6214 8880 Fax: +65 6214 0330
town-neuricitalizati
Ca. Reg. No. 2803649759

			HE	FLACEMENT VEH GIVE	
MPR	EMIER			VEH NO	JOB NO.
TAXIS		CHECK IN	OUT VOUCHE	R	
DRIVER'S NAME '	Tan Thise P	eng	(Reliof)	INDICATE AREA O	F DAMAGE HERE:
NRIC 8 0 39	07860	MANOPHONE O	1865 122	C RE	AR [
TAXI REGN NO. S	HC 6787 M	MAKE / MODEL	KO2		====
DATE IN PPO 218	TIME IN	OPOZII	TIME OUT	m (=	\exists
KILOMETRES IN	PUEL IN E 1/4 1/2 3/4 F	KILOMETRES OUT	FUEL OUT E 1/4 1/2 3/4 F	4/1	
TAXI METER DOWN	LOADED	WORKSON STATISTICS	WWW.		-ZEI
YES	МО	DATE/TIME TOWED D D M M V V DATE/TIME CALLIDD D D M M V V	H H M M INVERTOR VEHICLE COLLECTION		
TAN TH	H THE TERM RENTAL AG HECK IN YE POAG.	MASION DRIVER'S NAME	ECK OUT		
DRIVER'S SIGNATUR	RE / DATE / TIME	DRIVER'S SIGNAT	URE/DATE/TIME	BODY MARKINGS 1 - Light Deni	5-Damaged
CHECKED SAUTHO	RISED WORKSHOP)	CHECKED OUT BY (PREMIER'S AUTH	Y HORISED WORKSHOP)	2 - Serious Dent 3 - Light Scratch 4 - Serious Scratch	8 - Chip 7 - Crack 8 - Peeling
ERVICE / REPAIR	SIDONE		DRIVER'S REMARKS		
C SERVICING D T/BELT D AIRCON SYSTEI D TURBO D BRAKE SYSTEM D CLUTCH SYSTE D BULB D UNDER CARRIA D UPPE D BATTERY	M TOLL	TIME of ACCIDENT:			

No results.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj	Rpt	Adj Sul	omitted	Ins Auth'ed	Sta	tus:	
Main	06 Feb 2018 Edit Reg		02 Feb 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt		2,450.00 Edit Estimates	S\$2,4			Sur	nding for vey Report ancel Case	
	Main	Refere	ence		Claim Details			ocuments		Show All	
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DET	AILS	- 3.00					[Created by	adjuster	1	
Insured:		COMFORT TO	RANSPORTATION	PTE	LTD, Co. Reg	No.: 19	9303821F	3			
Main Clain	nant:	PREMIER TA	XIS PTE LTD, C	o, Re	g. No.: 200304	975H					
Vehicle Re	g. No.:	SHC6787M	SHC6787M			Date of Loss:			01/02/2018 14:00 - :59		
Claim Type	e:	TP / MCT18	TP / MCT18020011			Policy/Cover Note No.:			MCOM0015		
Vehicle Re	g. No. (Insured):	SHD3323H			Policy No. (Claimant):		5095103893				
					Excess:						
Repairer:		Premier Aut 62148880	omotive Services	Pte I	Ltd (HQ) 23 C	nangi So	th Ave 2,	#01-02, 4864	43 Changi	- Tel:	
Handling 1	nsurer:	India Intern 6071]	ational Insurance	Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Te	: 63476	100 [H	andled by Sund	ari Naga	rajan - 6347	
Claimant's	Insurer:	NTUC Incom	e Insurance Co-o	рега	tive Ltd (HQ)	- Tel:					
Adjuster:		Rpt due 14	nsultants Pte Ltd /02/2018]	(HQ) - Tel: 6256-3	561 [fandled b	Y KALVIN ANG	WEI KU	N] [Fina	
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL REC	EIVED						View All	Comp	ose Case Mail	
			e Approved (S\$3) e Approved (S\$0.								
	OCIATED TASK	-6					Search T				

Claim Documents

*SHC6787M (MCT18020011) [SHD3323H] TP PREMIER TAXIS PTE LTD

Feb 1 2018 2:00PM [COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD] Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd

Pho	otos/Images		3 pe	page 🗸	V
No	Relabel/Reorde	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	05/02/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	N
2	05/02/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	05/02/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	05/02/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	05/02/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	3
6	05/02/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	05/02/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	05/02/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{A}}$
9	05/02/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	05/02/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	05/02/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{Z}}$
12	05/02/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	05/02/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	W
14	05/02/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	05/02/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	05/02/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{V}
17	05/02/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	05/02/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	05/02/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	05/02/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	05/02/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	12/02/18 08:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
23	12/02/18 08:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{A}}$
24	12/02/18 08:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
25	12/02/18 08:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
26	12/02/18 08:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	S
27	12/02/18 08:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	S
28	12/02/18 08:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
29	12/02/18 08:27	Reinspection Photo	6	Load JPG	3
30	12/02/18 08:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	₩
31	12/02/18 08:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
32	12/02/18 08:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
33	12/02/18 08:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
34	12/02/18 08:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	50
35	12/02/18 08:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V

36	12/02/18 08:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
37.	12/02/18 08:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
38	12/02/18 08:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	\square
Doc	umentation		1 pe	r page 🔍	₹
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Land	Thumbnail	Print
1	06/02/18 08:56	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
2	06/02/18 08:56	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	21/02/18 08:50	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
4	21/02/18 08:50	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
5	21/02/18 08:50	LOD	0	Load PDF	
6	08/03/18 15:38	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
7	08/03/18 15:38	DISCHARGE VOUCHER	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	06/02/18 08:53	Singapore Accident Statement	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST		Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.				
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)				
	^			
	~			
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.				

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/III18002237/K1HB3Q2

Date:

08/03/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

MCOM0015

Claimant Vehicle SHC6787M

Insured Vehicle No:

SHD3323H

Date of Loss:

No:

01/02/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: MCT18020011

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHC6787M

Make & Model:

KIA OPTIMA, 1.7 D (A)

Engine No:

D4FDDH308906

276489 km

Reg. Date:

17/02/2014 (Man. Year: 2013)

Chassis No: Odometer:

KNAGM414ME5453960

Colour: Engine Capacity: Silver

1685 cc

N/A

Market Value/New Car Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

3,367.54 3,360.00

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/65 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/65 R16

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Achilles 7 mm Achilles 7 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Achilles 7 mm Achilles 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre freads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	2,370.70	2,015.00	355.70	15.00
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	2,150.00	1,060.00	1,090.00	50.70
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	4,520.70	3,075.00	1,445.70	31.98
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		2,450.00		
(S\$)	4,520.70	2,450.00	2,070.70	45.80
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	316.45	171.50	144.95	45.81
Nett Amount (S\$)	4,837.15	2,621.50	2,215.65	45.80
+ Loss of Use (6.0 x S\$	40.00/day) (S\$)	240.00		
+ Car Rental (6.0 x S\$	84.34/day) (S\$)	506.04		

Nett Liability (S\$)

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

02/02/2018

Date Inspected:

02/02/2018 Inspected At:

Global Sum Settlement (S\$)

Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd (HQ) 23 Changi South Ave 2, #01-02 Singapore 486443

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Manager: VIC ALPEH

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce		
Part Source:	MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 21 Feb 2018)	
Parts:	143	KIA OPTIMA 1.7 D (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)	
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)	
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted, no print-code for SHC6787M)		
Validity:	These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page		
Further Info:	Items/values n	ot in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.	

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	696.00 FL	*696.00 FL
2	1		*REAR BUMPER LOWER COVER	Deformed	206.00 FL	*206.00 FL
3	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET O/S & N/S	Serviceable	58.00 FL	*-FL
4	1		*REAR BUMPER INNER SPONGE	Torn	114.00 FL	*114.00 FL
5	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Cracked	607.00 FL	*607.00 FL
6	2		*REAR BUMPER STAY O/S & N/S	Bent	106.00 FL	*106.00 FL
7	2		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT LOWER BRACKET	Cracked	36.00 FL	*36.00 FL
В	2		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT UPPER BRACKET	Cracked	36.00 FL	*36.00 FL
9	2		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR N/S & O/S	Serviceable	92.00 FL	*-FL
10	1		*BOOTLID EMBLEM	Not Necessary	27.00 FL	*-FL
11	1		*BOOTLID CRDI	Necessary	29.00 FL	*29.00 FL
12	1		*BOOTLID RUBBER WEATHERSTRIP	Serviceable	96.00 FL	*-FL
13	1		*SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	48.00 FS	*48.00 FS
14	1		*SET REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	280.00 FS	*200.00 FS
15	1		*SUNDRY	Necessary	50.00 FS	*20.00 FS
16	1		*SET BOOTLID STICKERS	Necessary	100.00 FS	*100.00 FS
F=Fra	nchise	part. S=Spc	Nett. L=ListitemDisc.			
				Sub Total (S\$)	집 - 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1	2,198.00
	- List Item Discount on L Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$)				210.30	183.00
				Total Parts (S\$)	2,370.70	2,015.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO DISMANTLE /REPLACE /TEST REVERSE SENSOR TO NEW BUMPER AND RESET TO THE SAME	New	120.00	20.00
2	TO LABOUR CHARGE FOR DISMANTLE AND RENEW THE ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS .INCLUDING KNOCK-OUT ,STRAIGHTEN ,REPAIR,RESHAPE AND ADJUST OF THE BOOTLID ,BOOTLID LOWER GARNISH ,END PANEL	New	850.00	500.00
3	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING ON REAR BUMPER ,BOOTLID ,BOOTLID LOWER GARNISH ,END PANEL	New	850.00	540.00
4	TO APPLY RUSTPROOFING ON THE REPAIRED AND REPLACED PANELS	New	150.00	0.00
5	TO DISMANTLE /REFIT THE INNER GARNISHES ,INNER LINING ,INNER TRIMS ,CUSHION SEAT ,CARPET ,ETC TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	New	180.00	0.00
	Gross Labou	Cost (S\$)	2,150.00	1,060.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >